
League Schedule
2023-24 1st Grade Girls Basketball Game Schedule

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person
1-Shuck  1
2-McCall  2
3-Goins  3
4-Stewart  4
Tour #1  5
Tour #2  6

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  12/02/23  9:00 am 3-Goins Burrus Elementary2-McCall  at 
Sat  12/02/23 10:00 am 1-Shuck Burrus Elementary4-Stewart  at 

Sat  12/09/23  9:00 am 2-McCall Burrus Elementary1-Shuck  at 
Sat  12/09/23 10:00 am 4-Stewart Burrus Elementary3-Goins  at 

Sat  12/16/23  9:00 am 3-Goins Burrus Elementary1-Shuck  at 
Sat  12/16/23 10:00 am 4-Stewart Burrus Elementary2-McCall  at 

Sat  01/06/24  9:00 am 4-Stewart Burrus Elementary1-Shuck  at 
Sat  01/06/24 10:00 am 2-McCall Burrus Elementary3-Goins  at 

Sat  01/13/24  9:00 am 3-Goins Burrus Elementary4-Stewart  at 
Sat  01/13/24 10:00 am 1-Shuck Burrus Elementary2-McCall  at 

Sat  01/20/24  9:00 am 2-McCall Burrus Elementary4-Stewart  at 
Sat  01/20/24 10:00 am 1-Shuck Burrus Elementary3-Goins  at 

Sat  01/27/24  9:00 am 1-Shuck Burrus Elementary4-Stewart  at 
Sat  01/27/24 10:00 am 3-Goins Burrus Elementary2-McCall  at 

Sat  02/03/24  9:00 am 4-Stewart Burrus Elementary3-Goins  at 
Sat  02/03/24 10:00 am 2-McCall Burrus Elementary1-Shuck  at 

Sat  02/10/24  9:00 am 4-Stewart Burrus Elementary2-McCall  at 
Sat  02/10/24 10:00 am 3-Goins Burrus Elementary1-Shuck  at 

Sat  02/17/24  9:00 am Tour #2 Burrus ElementaryTour #1  at 
Sat  02/17/24 10:00 am Tour #2 Burrus ElementaryTour #1  at 

Sat  02/24/24  9:00 am Tour #2 Knox Doss Middle SchoolTour #1  at 
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